Ministry of Science & Technology                                                                                                                                                         Dated: 09-07-2025 

Department of Biotechnology  

SANCTION ORDER- 03 

This sanction is accorded for the disbursement of an amount of ‘Rs. 45,53,233 (Rs. Forty-Five Lakh Fifty-Three Thousand and Two Hundred Thirty-Three Only)’ to Universities/Institutes for 34 ongoing fellows in the F.Y. 2025-26, under DBT-Research Associateship (DBT-

RA) Programme, Department of Biotechnology, Ministry of Science & Technology, Govt. of India; as per details given below in the table: